
Subject: 2/22 SPBID Board Packet
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 02/20/2018 06:58 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, Terri Toennies
<terri@laautoshow.com>, Richard Wu <rich@dtlafamilies.com>, James Pugh
<JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
Faye Washington <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Terry Rubinroit
<rubinroit@aol.com>, Lee Zeidman <lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, Thomas
Cho <tcho@mackurban.com>, "Caster, Patrick - CHMC"
<Patrick.Caster@DignityHealth.org>, Del Morais <dmorais@mackurban.com>,
May Chen Tham <mc.tham@ywcagla.org>

Dear Members of the Board,

In preparation for Thursday’s meeting, please click here <https://www.dropbox.com
/sh/v9iw6kp3tc1k7i1/AADGBUVTcM2HI9wYaUcjOEp7a?dl=0>  to access your Board packets. Please 
let me know if you have any issues with the link.

A reminder: Thursday’s meeting will be graciously hosted by AEG:

STAPLES Center – Wells Fargo Rooms B & C

1111 S. Figueroa St., Los Angeles CA 90015

Please see attached for a map. I’m still determining if we will have parking and will let 
you know ASAP.

Best,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 

Executive Director
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